令和６年度　家庭教育学級生(子育て談話室)名簿　【藤枝市立　　　　小学校】
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考
(託児年齢・性別)

	１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１０
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	１９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２０
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№２
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	２１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	２９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３０
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３７
	
	
	
	
	
	


	３８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	３９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４０
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№３
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	４１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	４９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５０
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６０
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№４
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	６１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７０
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８０
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№５
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	８１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９０
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９１
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９２
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９３
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９４
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９５
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９６
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９７
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９８
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９９
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№６
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	101
	
	
	
	
	
	

	102
	
	
	
	
	
	

	103
	
	
	
	
	
	

	104
	
	
	
	
	
	

	105
	
	
	
	
	
	

	106
	
	
	
	
	
	

	107
	
	
	
	
	
	

	108
	
	
	
	
	
	

	109
	
	
	
	
	
	

	110
	
	
	
	
	
	

	111
	
	
	
	
	
	

	112
	
	
	
	
	
	

	113
	
	
	
	
	
	

	114
	
	
	
	
	
	

	115
	
	
	
	
	
	

	116
	
	
	
	
	
	

	117
	
	
	
	
	
	

	118
	
	
	
	
	
	

	119
	
	
	
	
	
	

	120
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№７
	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	121
	
	
	
	
	
	

	122
	
	
	
	
	
	

	123
	
	
	
	
	
	

	124
	
	
	
	
	
	

	125
	
	
	
	
	
	

	126
	
	
	
	
	
	

	127
	
	
	
	
	
	

	128
	
	
	
	
	
	

	129
	
	
	
	
	
	

	130
	
	
	
	
	
	

	131
	
	
	
	
	
	

	132
	
	
	
	
	
	

	133
	
	
	
	
	
	

	134
	
	
	
	
	
	

	135
	
	
	
	
	
	

	136
	
	
	
	
	
	

	137
	
	
	
	
	
	

	138
	
	
	
	
	
	

	139
	
	
	
	
	
	

	140
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

№.8

	№　　
	担　当
	氏　　　名
	児童名
	所属学級
	託児
有無
	備　考

(託児年齢・性別)

	141
	
	
	
	
	
	

	142
	
	
	
	
	
	

	143
	
	
	
	
	
	

	144
	
	
	
	
	
	

	145
	
	
	
	
	
	

	146
	
	
	
	
	
	

	147
	
	
	
	
	
	

	148
	
	
	
	
	
	

	149
	
	
	
	
	
	

	150
	
	
	
	
	
	

	151
	
	
	
	
	
	

	152
	
	
	
	
	
	

	153
	
	
	
	
	
	

	154
	
	
	
	
	
	

	155
	
	
	
	
	
	

	156
	
	
	
	
	
	

	157
	
	
	
	
	
	

	158
	
	
	
	
	
	

	159
	
	
	
	
	
	

	160
	
	
	
	
	
	


※４月２３日（火）事前説明会の際に提出

